
4 7b* la Mañana 
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FEDERATJBASQUET 

jsgjEZASBnciv^Et^^ 

Mascul í 
RUÉ 

Artés-Sedis Pirinienca XXi 100-63 

RESULTATS 

Albert Disseny-Sitges 

Gavá-Castellar 

CC Hospitalet-Sant Boi 

Sabadell-Reus 

Vilaseca-Laietá 

Martorell-Grup Barna 

CNTerrassa-SedisMausa 

Barbera-Sagrada Familia 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Sedis Mausa 

Sitges 

Laietá 

Grup Barna 

SantBoi 

Gavá 

CC Hospitalet 

Sabadell 

Vilaseca 

Martorell 

Sagrada Familia 

CNTerrassa 

Castellar 

Albert Disseny 

Barbera 

Reus 

j 

8 
8 

8 
8 

8 

8 
8 

8 

8 
8 

8 

8 
8 

8 
8 

8 

G 

6 
7 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

0 

JORNADA 8 

67-68 

66-63 

69-81 

80-63 

84-87 

70-59 

53-90 

71-83 

P PTS 

1 15 

1 15 

2 14 

2 14 

3 13 

3 1 3 ' 

3 13 

3 13 

4 12 

4 ' 12 

6 10 

6 10 

6 10 

6 10 

6 10 

8 8 

1 PRIMERA CATALANA G.1 

RESULTATS JORNADA 8 

Roser-Grácla 

Tárrega-Collblanc 

Balaguer-Cornellá 

IPSI-AESE 

Joventut-Espareguera 

Corazonistas-Hospltalet 

Sícori s Ingaso-Olesa 

Jesús M i J-Almeda 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Espaneguer a 

AESE 

Corazonistas 

PS 
Camela 

tanda 

Gracia 

Sícoris Ingaso 

Hospitalet 

Tárrega 

Joventut 

Roser 

Olesa 

JesúsMIJ 

Collblanc 

Balaguer 

m^^u^i 
RESULTATS 

Ronda-Solsona 

Igualada-Navas 

Fuster-Súrla 

Sant Josep-Santpedor 

Llívia-Manresa 

Parets-River Andorr a 

CC Badalona-Caldes 

Sant Gervasi-Sant Fruitós 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

SantJosep 

Ronda 

Fuster 

Santpedor 

Sant Gervasl 

CC Badalona 

Súrla 

Uívla 

River Andorr a 

Sant Fruitós 

Solson a 

Manresa 

Caldes 

Igualada 

Navas 

Parets 

J 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

8 
7 

8 

7 

8 
7 

6 

8 
8 

7 

8 
SWT 

J 

8 
8 

8 

8 

8 

8 
8 

8 
8 

8 

8 
8 

8 
8 

8 

8 

G 

6 
6 
6 
5 

5 
4 

5 

4 

5 
3 

3 
4 

2 
1 

2 

0 

fift ! 

G 

7 

6 

6 
5 

5 

5 

5 
4 
4 

4 
4 

3 

2 
2 
1 

1 

86-56 

56-75 

72-57 

67-69 

72-77 

83-73 

76-84 

P PTS 

2 14 

2 14 

2 14 

3 13 

3 13 

4 12 

2 12 

4 12 

2 12 

5 11 

4 10 

2 10 

6 10 

7 9 

5 9 

8 8 

? 
JORNADA 8 

76-56 

56-55 

86-65 

91-78 

59-81 

56-76 

73-65 

77-64 

P PTS 

1 15 

2 14 

2 14 

3 13 

3 13 

3 13 

3 13 

4 12 

4 12 

4 12 

4 12 

5 11 

6 10 

6 10 

7 9 

7 9 

 TERCERA CATALAN A G. 4 

RESULTATS 

Sallent-Sant Nicolau 

Balsareny-Alpicat 

Sant Quirze-Rípollet 

Cervera-Tremp 

Rubí-Navarcles 

JORNADA 8 

89-45 

61-87 

78-81 

58-72 

78-67 

Hospitalet 13 

Parellada-Sant Fruitós 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Rubí 

Balsareny 

Artes 
Alpicat 

Sallent 

Tremp 

Rlpollet 

Cervera 

Berga 

Parellada 

Navarcles 

Sant Fruitós 

Sedis Pirinenc a XXI 

Sant Nicolau 

Sant Quirze 

RESULTATS 

Hospitalet-Montcada 

Sagrada Familia-Cornelia 

Maristes-Lleida 

Sabadell-Joventut 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Lleid a 

Joventut 

Hospitalet 

Cornelia 

Monteada 

Sagrada Familia 

Sabadell 

Maristes 

j 

8 

8 
8 

7 

8 
7 
7 

8 

7 
8 

7 
7 

6 
7 

7 

 7M. ' 

j 

9 

9 

9 
9 

9 
9 

9 

9 

G 

8 
6 

6 
6 

5 

5 
5 

3 
3 
2 

3 
2 

1 

0 
0 

G 

8 
8 

7 

5 
4 
2 

1 

1 

56-54 

P PTS 

0 16 

2 14 

2 14 

1 13 

3 13 

2 12 

2 12 

5 11 

4 10 

6 10 

4 10 

5 9 

5 7 

7 7 

7 7 

JORNADA 9 

79-69 

83-80 

70-75 

51-106 

P PTS 

1 17 

1 17 

2 16 

4 14 

5 13 

7 11 

8 11 

8 10 

JÚNIOR INTERTERRITORIAL G. 2 1 

RESULTATS 

Almeda-IPSI 

SESE-Collblanc 

Gavá-Pardinyes 

Ueida-Montgat 

Lima Horta-Esparreguera 

Viladecans-Andorra 

Sícoris-Uigá d'Amunt 

-Maristes 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

SESE 

Montgat 

Almeda 

Sícoris 

Esparreguera 

IPSI 

Lima Horta 

Lleida 

Roser 

Maristes 

Llica d'Amunt 

River Andorra 

Gavá 

Collblanc 

Viladecans 

Pardinye s 

'ffi§jjj¡¡f[ 
RESULTATS 

SantJosep-Sabadell 

Lligá d'Amunt- Sants 

Mataró-Lleida 

Joventut-TNG Básquet 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Joventut 

SantJosep 

TNG Básquet 

Lleida 

Sabadell 

Ulgá d'Amunt 

Matará 

Sants 

1 CADET1 ! 

RESULTATS 

Roser-Tarragona 

SESE-Joventut 

Nástic-Mataró 

i Ueida-Salt 

Sabadell-Hospitalet 

Marlstes-Sant cugat 

J 

8 

8 
8 

8 
8 

8 
8 

8 

8 

8 
8 

8 
8 

8 
8 

8 
):"  i  ; '? : :' 

J 

9 

9 
9 

9 

9 
9 

9 
9 

G 

8 

6 
6 

6 
5 

5 

5 
5 

3 

3 

3 
3 
2 

2 

1 
1 

G 

9 
6 
6 

5 
5 
2 

2 

1 

13 

Sagrada Famílla-Albert Disseny 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Joventut 

Laietá 

Lleida 

Salt 

j 

8 
7 

8 
8 

G 

7 

7 

5 

5 

JORNADA 8 

86-62 

113-71 

58-69 

72-68 

56-71 

52-56 

49-44 

47-42 

P PTS 

0 16 

2 14 

2 14 

2 14 

3 13 

3 13 

3 13 

3 13 

5 11 

5 11 

5 11 

5 11 

6 10 

6 10 

7 9 

7 9 

1 
JORNADA 9 

79-84 

68-77 

64-70 

109-68 

P PTS 

0 18 

3 15 

3 15 

4 14 

4 14 

7 11 

7 11 

8 10 

H R H H i 
JORNADA 8 

59-61 

54-63 

39-88 

59-77 

39-89 

73-55 

97-34 

P PTS 

1 15 

0 14 

3 13 

3 13 

Tarrega 10 

Sagrada Familia 

Matará 

Maristes 

SESE 

Tarragona 

Roser 

Albert Disseny 

Sant Cugat 

Sabadell 

Nástic 

7 
8 

7 

8 

7 

8 
7 

7 

7 
8 

6 
4 
4 

3 

3 

2 
2 

1 

1 

0 

1 

4 

3 

5 
4 

6 

5 

6 
6 

8 

13 
12 

11 

11 

10 
10 

9 

8 
8 

8 

wmMmmMmsm 
RESULTATS JORNADA 8 
Granollers-Sabadell 

SantAdriá-S.Terrassa 

Valls-Montgat 

SantJordi-Castelldefels 

Manresa-Grup Barna 

Parets-Cerdanyola 

Lima Horta-Maristes 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Maristes 

Castelldefels 

Lim Horta 

Sabadell 

Valls 

Grup Barna 

Cerdanyola 

Granollers 

Manresa 

Parets 

SantAdriá 

Monteada 

S.Terrassa 

SantJordi 

Montgat 

J 

8 

8 
8 

8 

7 

7 

8 
7 

7 

8 
7 

7 

7 

6 
7 

G 

7 
6 

6 

6 
6 

5 

4 
4 

3 

2 

3 
1 

1 

1 

0 

64-70 

57-40 

82-33 

47-124 

47-87 

59-49 

60-56 

p 

1 

2 

2 

2 
1 

2 

4 

3 
4 

6 
4 

6 

6 

5 
7 

PTS 

15 
14 

14 

14 

13 
12 

12 

11 

10 
10 

10 

8 

8 
7 

7 

1 SÉNIOR TERRITORIAL G.1 1 

RESULTATS 

Sort-Bell-lloc 

Artesa-AgramuntA 

Pardlnyes-Bellpuig 

Cappont-Maristes 

Tárrega-Juneda 

Peña Fragatina-Alpicat 

Ponts-Balaguer 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Pardinyes 

Agramunt 

Peña Fragatina 

Bell-lloc 

Balaguer 

Maristes 

Bellpulg 

Tárrega 

Alpicat 

Cappont 

Sort 

Artesa 

Ponts 

Juneda 

J 

7 
7 

7 
7 

6 
7 

7 

7 

7 
7 

7 

6 
7 

7 

G 

6 
6 

5 
5 

5 
4 

4 

3 
3 

3 
1 

2 

1 

0 

JORNADA 7 

p 

1 

1 

3 

3 
1 

3 

3 

4 
4 

4 

6 
4 

6 
7 

68-78 

67-75 

73-37 

65-67 

73-58 

66-50 

36-44 

PTS 

13 

13 
12 

12 
11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

8 
8 

8 
7 

SÉNIOR TERRITORIAL G.2 

RESULTATS 

SantGuim-Tremp 

Artesa-AgramuntB 

Gulssona-Torá 

Molelrussa-Almacelles 

Bellvís-Borges/Arbeca 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Seca 

Torrefarrera 

Bellvís 

SantGuim 

Mollerussa 

Almacelles 

Guissona 

Borges/Arbeca 

Tora 

Artesa 

Agramunt B 

J 

6 

6 

6 
6 

6 

5 
7 

6 

6 
6 

6 

G 

6 
5 

5 

5 
4 

4 

2 
2 

1 
1 

0 

JORNADA 7 

P 

0 
1 

1 

1 

2 
1 

5 
4 

5 
5 

6 

69-52 

70-32 

52-44 

58-64 

81-62 

PTS 

12 
1-1 

11 

11 

10 

9 

9 
8 
7 

7 

6 

JÚNIOR TERRITORIAL G.1 

RESULTATS 

Alplcat-Bellpuig 

Tárrega-Sedls Fornesa 

Balaguer-Pardinyes 

Mollerussa-Cappont Gris 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Mollerussa 

Seca 

Cappont Gris 

J 

7 

6 

7 

G 

6 

6 
4 

JORNADA 7 

P 

1 
0 

3 

47-60 

67-61 

75-49 

61-48 

PTS 

13 
12 
11 

CLASSIFICACIÓ PTS 

Belpuig 

Sedis Fornesa 

Balaguer 

Alpicat 

Pardinyes 

RESULTATS 

Bellvís-Almacelles 

Peña Fragatlna-Artesa 

Secá-Calaf 

Cappont Groc-Alcarrás 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Alcarrás 

Cappont Groe 

Bellvís 

Artesa 

Peña Fragatina 

Seca 

Calaf 

Almacelles 

Almenar 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

J 

7 

6 

7 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

2 

2 
1 

0 

[% 

G 

6 

6 

3 

4 

3 

2 

1 

1 

1 

3 9 

4 8 

4 8 

5 7 

6 6 

JORNADA 7 

69-55 

56-63 

71-58 

53-49 

P PTS 

1 13 

0 12 

4 10 

1 8 

3 9 

4 8 

5 7 

5 7 

5 7 

CADET G.1 1 

RESULTATS 
Pardinyes-BalaguerA 

Belpulg-MollerussaA 

Sícorls-Sedis Mavisa 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Bellpuig 

Sedis Mavisa 

Sícoris 

Mollerussa A 

Pardinyes 

Balaguer A 

J 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

G 

6 

6 . 

4 

3 

1 

1 

JORNADA 7 

60-45 

54-55 

45-63 

P PTS 

1 13 

1 13 

3 11 

4 10 

6 8 

6 8 

RESULTATS JORNADA 7 

Tárrega-Peña Fragatina A 

Cappont Gris-Secá 

Maristes A-Andorra A 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Andorra A 

Peña Fragatina A 

Maristes 

Cappont Gris 

Tárrega 

Seca 

J 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

CADET G. 3 

RESULTATS 

Mollerussa B-Agramunt 

Andorra B-Cervera A 

Ponts-Vallfogona 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Andorra B 

Vallfogona 

Ponts 

Agramunt 

Cervera 

Mollerussa B 

J 

7 

7 

7 ' 

7 

7 

7 

G 

7 

6 

4 

3 
1 

0 

G 

6 

4 

4 

4 

3 

0 

57-75 

78-28 

64-68 

P PTS 

0 14 

1 11 

3 11 

4 10 

6 8 

7 7 

JORNADA 7 

38-79 

67-65 

88-34 

P PTS 

1 13 

3 11 

3 11 

3 11 

4 10 

7 7 

 CADET G. 4 

RESULTATS 

Cervera B-Tremp 

Artesa-Alpicat 

Balaguer B-Alta Rlbagorga 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Tremp 

Balaguer B 

Cervera B 

Alpicat 

Artesa 

Alta Rlbagorga 

J 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

G 

6 

6 

5 

3 

1 

0 

JORNADA 7 

64-46 

33-63 

87-64 

P PTS 

2 13 

1 13 

2 12 

4 10 

6 8 

7 7 

CADET G.5 

RESULTATS 

Borges-Peña Fragatina B 

Sort-Torá 

Balaguer C-Cappont Groe 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Sort 

Borges 

PeñafagatinaB 

Cappont Groe 

Balaguer C 

Tora 

J 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

G 

7 

6 

3 

3 
2 

0 

JORNADA 7 

84-37 

63-13 

48-59 

P PTS 

0 14 

1 13 

4 10 

4 10 

5 9 

7 7 

INFANTIL G.1 

RESULTATS 

Pardinyes-Balaguer 

Bellpuig-MollerussaA 

Lleida A-Sedis Alfa Cónsul 

JORNADA 7 

59-61 

37-71 

61-10 

LleldaA 

Sedis Alfa Consult 

Balaguer 

Mollerussa A 

Pardinyes 

Bellpuig 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

5 

5 

3 
1 

0 

0 14 

2 12 

2 12 

4 10 

6 8 

7 7 

INFANTIL G.2 

RESULTATS 

Tárrega-Peña Fragatina 

Cappont-Alpicat 

Maristes-Andorra 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Andorra 

Tárrega 

Maristes 

Peña Fragatina 

Cappont 

Alpicat 

J 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 
7 

G 

7 

5 

4 

3 

2 

0 

JORNADA 7 

76-55 

65-15 

27-59 

P PTS 

0 14 

2 12 

3 11 

4 10 

5 9 

7 7 

I G.3 

RESULTATS 

Mollerussa B-Agramunt 

Calaf-Vallfogona 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Agramunt 

Cervera A 

Vallfogona 

Calaf 

Mollerussa B 

J 

5 

5 
6 

6 

6 

G 

5 
4 

3 
2 

0 

JORNADA 7 

4-54 

81-39 

P PTS 

0 10 

1 9 

3 9 

4 8 

6 6 

INFANTIL 6 . 4 

RESULTATS 
Artesa-Alcarrás 

Bellvís-Alta Ríbagorga 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Alcarrás 

Alta Rlbagorga 

Artesa 

Bellvís 

Cervera B 

J 

6 

6 

5 

6 
5 

G 

6 

4 

2 
1 

1 

JORNADA 7 

50-7E 

48-4E 

P PTS 

0 12 

2 10 

3 7 

5 7 

4 6 

1 PRE- INFANTLG.5 

RESULTATS 

Lleida 3-Tremp 

Gulssona-Pardlnyes 

Ueida-1 -Andorra 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Lleida 1 

Andorra 

Tremp 

Pardinyes 

Lleida 3 

Guissona 

J 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

G 

7 

5 
5 

3 
1 

0 

JORNADA 7 

50-65 

2-53 

77-71 

P PTS 

0 14 

2 12 

2 12 

4 10 

6 8 

7 7 

1 PRE- INFAMTLG.6 

RESULTATS 

Lleida 2-Marlstes PRE 

Tárrega-Sícoris 

Balaguer-Sedis Intecom 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Sícoris 

Sedis Intecom 

Lleida 2 

Tárrega 

Balaguer 

Maristes PRE 

J 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

G 

7 

6 
4 

3 
1 

0 

JORNADA 7 

68-17 

32-70 

52-67 

P PTS 

0 14 

1 13 

3 11 

4 10 

6 9 

7 7 

 MN G.1 
RESULTATS 
Alpicat-Tremp 

Andorra-Sícoris 

Pardinyes-Llelda B 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Tremp 

Lleida B 

Pardinyes 

Andorra 

Sícoris 

Alpicat 

RESULTATS 

Cappont-Balaguer 

Lleida A-Tárrega 

J 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

G 

7 

4 
4 

4 

2 

0 

Peña Fragatina A-Sedis Persianes Seu 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

LleldaA 

Peña Fragatina A 

Sedis Persianes Seu 

Cappont 

Tárrega 

Balaguer 

J 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

G 

7 

6 
4 

3 
1 

0 

1 
JORNADA 7 

58-102 

107-59 

61-76 

P PTS 

' 0 14 

3 11 

3 11 

3 11 

5 9 

7 7 
sn&Hgg"'" ' 

BHMBHHHB Í 

JORNADA 7 

101-59 

62-12 

91-41 

P PTS 

0 14 

1 13 

3 11 

4 10 

6 8 

7 7 


